	Name
	Employment
	GD
	Town
	Email
	Phone
	Board Category

	Sheila Borders
 
	UT Extension 
	E
	Loudon
	sborders@utk.edu
	865-
458-5613
	Counselors

	Sharon Bosworth
 
	Director of Lending, Affordable Housing Resources
	M
	Nashville
	sbosworth@ahrhousing.org
 
	615-
251-0025
	3 - Not-for-Profit Developer

	Cheryl Brown
	Good Neighbor Foundation
	M
	Franklin
	Cheryl@homeowncenter.com
	(615) 
610-4912
	8 – HUD certified housing counseling agency  

	Ashley Cash
 
	HCD, Memphis
	W
	Memphis
	ashley.cash@memphistn.gov  
	901-636-7307
	1 - S&L Government

	Staci Coleman
	Realtor / Developer
	M
	
	Staci.Coleman@
BlackDiamondDevelopment.org
	(615) 424.8201
	4 - Non-profit developer

	Angela M. Conner
 

	SVP, Director, CRA Community Development for TN and AL Regions
Truist
	 E
	Knoxville
	Angela.Conner@Truist.com
	865-766-8654
	7 - Financial Insti


	Anne Cooper
 
	Appalachian Regional Coalition on Homelessness
	E
	Johnson City
	ExecutiveDirector@ARCHcoc.org

	(423)
218-4090
	3 - NP -developer

	Sam Edwards

	Johnson City HA
	E
	Johnson City
	sedwards@jchousing.org
	423.
232.4784
	6 - Public Housing


	Tonya Estevez 

	Kornerstone Properties
	E
	Rogersville
	tonyaestevezrealtor@gmail.com

	423- 
754-0752
	2 – Real Estate

	Krystal Gibbons
 
	ED, TN’s C’mty Assistance Corp
	E
	Morristown
	 
 krystal@tcac1.org

	 
423-
586-7636 x313

	3 - NP developer

	Angela Gentry Jackson
	REALTOR®
	M
	Franklin
	reallegacyagent@gmail.com
	615-
887-1715

	2 - Real Estate


	Jackie Mayo
	HomeSource East TN
	E
	Knoxville
	jmayo@homesourcetn.org

	865-
963-4776

	3 - NP developer

	Dale Mitchell
Due 6/30
Asked 7/3
7/29
 
	Community Dev’t Coordinator
Pinnacle Financial Partners
	M
	Nashville
	dale.mitchell@pnfp.com

	615-744-3714; 615.260.4622
	7 - Financial Insti

	Kim Randell
 
	CEO, HfH Williamson/Maury
	M
	Franklin
	krandell@hfhwm.org
	615-
708-5522

	3 - NP -developer

	LaTricia Schobert
	C’ty Outreach Coordinator
	E
	Chattanooga
	lschobert@cccsofchatt.org

	 423-
490-5620


	8 - Counselors


	Derrick L. Solomon
	ED, Hard Bargain Association
	M
	Franklin
	 derrick@hardbargain.org

	615-
970-2369

	3 - NP developer

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Regional Chairs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kimberly Avon
	LHP Capital
	M
	Hendersonville
	kavon@lhp.net
	615-
212-5014

	4 - For-profit developer

	Trey McKnight
	The Health, Educational and Housing Facilities Board of the City of Memphis
	W
	Memphis
	trey.mcknight@memphishehf.com
	901-
647-9037

	9 - At-Large

	Lindy Turner

	Clinch-Powell RC&D
	E
	Rutledge
	lindy@clinchpowell.net

	865/828-5927
	3-NP developer

	Officers
	Exec. Committee
	
	
	
	
	

	Angela Hubbard, Chair
Randi has it
	Director Housing Div., Metro Nashville
 
	M
	Nashville
	Angela.hubbard@nashville.gov
	615-
862-7194
	 1 – State & Local

	Brian Drobnick, Vice Chair
	Real Estate Developer
	M
	Hendersonville
	drobnickrealestate@gmail.com
	330-
348-9299
	2 - Real Estate


	Kevin Hicks, Treasurer

	Emory Valley Center 
	E
	Oak Ridge
	kevin.hicks@evcmail.org

	865-
813-0556
	3 – NP Developer

	Angela Belcher, Secretary
	COO, The Housing Fund
	M
	Madison
	abelcher@thehousingfund.org

	615-
515-2201
	3 – NP Developer

	Keith Turbett, Past Pres.
	First Horizon
 
	W
	Memphis
	kdturbett@firsthorizon.com

	901-
233-5510
	7 - Financial Insti
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Sheila  Borders      UT Extension   E  Loudon  sborders@utk.edu  865 -   458 - 5613  Counselors  

Sharon  Bosworth      Director of Lending,  Affordable  Housing   Resources  M  Nashville  sbosworth@ahrhousing.org      615 -   251 - 0025  3  -   Not - for - Profit  Developer  

Cheryl  Brown  Good Neighbor  Foundation  M  Franklin  Cheryl@homeowncenter.com  (615)    610 - 4912  8  –   HUD certified  housing counseling  agency    

Ashley Cash      HCD, Memphis  W  Memphis  ashley.cash@memphistn.gov    901 - 636 - 7307  1  -   S&L Government  

Stac i   Coleman  Realtor / Developer  M   Staci.Coleman@   BlackDiamondDevelopment.org  (615)  424.8201  4  -   Non - profit  developer  

Angela  M.  Conner        SVP, Director, CRA  Community  Development for TN  and AL Regions   Truist    E  Knoxville  Angela.Conner@Truist.com  865 - 766 - 8654  7  -   Financial Insti    

Anne Cooper      Appalachian Regional  Coalition on  Homelessness  E  Johnson City  ExecutiveDirector@ARCHcoc.org    (423)   218 - 4090  3  -   NP  - developer  

Sam  Edwards    Johnson City HA  E  Johnson City  sedwards@jchousing.org  423.   232.4784  6  -   Public Housing    

Tonya Estevez      Kornerstone Properties  E  Rogersville  tonyaestevezrealtor@gmail.com    423 -     754 - 0752  2  –   Real Estate  

Krystal  Gibbons      ED, TN’s C’mty  Assistance Corp  E  Morristown        krystal@tcac1.org        423 -   586 - 7636  x313    3  -   NP developer  

